
Planed Date ? Yes □ No

Responsible

Response Date Attachment

TDK CorporationTo

Person in charge

Date Position of person

RESPONSE

Approval Directions

Purpose (Reason for Change)

Your Part No. Attached Part No. list TDK Item Name Attached Part No. list

Before After Notes

Tech Responsible

We apply for Process/Design Change as follows.
So please give us your directions using a “RESPONSE” Sheet shown bellow, if you have any.

Title

Messrs
No.

Date

TDK Corporation

APPLICATION FOR PROCESS CHANGE

QA Responsible

2016/06/302016/04/01

Considering business continuity planning, we have revised our production system  due to decrease in 
production volume in the recent market circumstance, and we decide to integrate productions to one site 
from two sites.

No changes in the specification 
and quality.
The Japan products will ship in 
April 2016.
The sample of Japan products also
as above.

About the Malaysia products.
Last order : 2016,06,30
Last shipment : 2016,09,30

Japan 

TDK Yurihonjo Corporation

16-57 Yamanokami, Aza, Ishiwaki, 
Yurihonjo-shi, Akita, 015-0014 
Japan

Malaysia

TDK(Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

Nilai Industrial Estate, 71800 Nilai, 
Negeri Semblian, Malaysia 

CXA Series Manufacturing sites change

Masaharu Hatta

Tadafumi Nomura  

DISTRIBUTION

☑

T121-P1206-001

2016/03/18

Power Systems BG

TDK Corporation



CXA-0283

CXA-46012PJ107

CXA-L0505-NJL

CXA-L0505-NJL

CXA-L0512-NJL

CXA-L0512-NJL

CXA-L0524-NJL

CXA-L0605C-VJL

CXA-L0612A-VJL

CXA-L0612A-VSL

CXA-L0612B-VJL

CXA-L0624-VJL

CXA-L10A

CXA-L10L

CXA-M10A-L

CXA-M10L-L

CXA-M10M-L

CXA-P1212A-WJL

CXA-P1212A-WJL

CXA-P1212E-WJL

CXA-P20L-L

CXA-L0512-NJL

CXA-0283

CXA-46012PJ107

CXA-L0505-NJL.

CXA-L0505-NJL

CXA-L0512-NJL/SYMBOL

CXA-L0512-NJL

CXA-L0524-NJL

CXA-L0605C-VJL

CXA-L0612A-VJL

CXA-L0612A-VSL

CXA-L0612B-VJL

CXA-L0624-VJL

CXA-L10A

CXA-L10L

CXA-M10A-L

CXA-M10L-L

CXA-M10M-L

CXA-P1212A-WJL-R

CXA-P1212A-WJL

CXA-P1212E-WJL

CXA-P20L-L

CX-L0512-NJL/SYMBOL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

   Part Name List  
Attachment 1

No. Customer Part Name TDK Part Name

/ 1


