DISTRIBUTION

Messrs

No.	T121-P1206-001
Date	2016/03/18
TDK Corporation	
	Power Systems BG
QA Responsible	Tadafumi Nomura
Tech Responsible	Masaharu Hatta

APPLICATION FOR PROCESS CHANGE

We apply for Process/Design Change as follows.

So please give us your directions using a "RESPONSE" Sheet shown bellow, if you have any.

Title CXA Series Manufacturing sites change					
Your Part No. Attached Part No.	list	TDK Item Name	Attached Part No. list		
Before	After		Notes		
Malaysia TDK(Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. Nilai Industrial Estate, 71800 Nilai, Negeri Semblian, Malaysia	Japan TDK Yurihonjo Co 16-57 Yamanokar Yurihonjo-shi, Aki Japan	ni, Aza, Ishiwaki,	No changes in the specification and quality. The Japan products will ship in April 2016. The sample of Japan products also as above. About the Malaysia products. Last order : 2016,06,30 Last shipment : 2016,09,30		
Purpose (Reason for Change)	1				
production volume in the recent man	rket circumstance,	and we decide to i	integrate productions to one site		
Planed Date 2016/04/01	Response Date	2016/06/30	Attachment 🛛 Yes 🗌 No		
To TDK Corporation	RESP	ONSE	Responsible Person in charge		
Date			Position of person		
Approval		Directions			

	Part Name List	Attachment 1 /
No.	Customer Part Name	TDK Part Name
$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4 \\ 5 \\ 6 \\ 7 \\ 8 \\ 9 \\ 10 \\ 11 \\ 12 \\ 13 \\ 14 \\ 15 \\ 16 \\ 17 \\ 18 \\ 19 \\ 20 \\ 21 \\ 22 \\ 23 \\ 24 \\ 25 \\ 26 \\ 27 \\ 28 \\ 29 \\ 30 \\ 31 \\ 32 \\ 33 \\ 34 \\ 35 \\ 36 \\ 37 \\ 38 \\ 39 \\ 40 \\ 41 \\ 42 \\ 43 \\ 44 \\ 45 \\ 46 \\ 47 \\ 48 \\ 49 \\ 50 \\ 51 \\ 52 \\ 53 \\ 54 \\ 55 \end{array} $	CXA-0283 CXA-46012PJ107 CXA-L0505-NJL CXA-L0512-NJL CXA-L0512-NJL CXA-L065C-VJL CXA-L0612A-VJL CXA-L0612B-VJL CXA-L0624-VJL CXA-L10L CXA-L10L CXA-H10A-L CXA-M10A-L CXA-M10L-L CXA-P1212A-WJL-R CXA-P1212A-WJL CXA-P20L-L CX-L0512-NJL/SYMBOL	CXA-0283 CXA-46012PJ107 CXA-L0505-NJL CXA-L0512-NJL CXA-L0512-NJL CXA-L0612A-VJL CXA-L0612A-VJL CXA-L0612B-VJL CXA-L0612B-VJL CXA-L10A CXA-L10L CXA-M10A-L CXA-M10M-L CXA-M10M-L CXA-P1212A-WJL CXA-P1212Z-WJL CXA-P1212E-WJL CXA-P20L-L CXA-L0512-NJL